
≤ 19 18 Ontario 206
20-22 152 Canada 15
23-25 35 Other 0
26-28 11
29-31 3 Applicants 5,330
32-34 1 Interviewees 560
35-37 1
>37 0

Bachelors in Progress 125
Bachelors Complete 56

Female 121 Masters in Progress 25
Male 86 Masters Complete 13

Unreported 14 PhD in Progress 2
PhD Complete 0

2
3
6 Arts  4

20 Arts & Science 7
31 Biomedical Science 6

159 Business/Commerce 2
3.9 Education 1

Engineering 2
Global Health 4

1 Health Infomatics 1
9 Health Science 46

14 Kinesiology 6
47 Medical Radiation Science 1
54 Medical Science 29
47 Neuroscience 2
28 Nursing 1
21 Pharmacy 2

129.2 Psychology 2
Public Health 8

Number admitted to the Class of 2026: 221 Science 96
 Social Science 1

MEAN MCAT CARS

123-125
126
127
128

3.80-3.89
3.90-4.00

130
131
132

The information provided below represents the background ( as of the date of application )  for applicants who accepted 
our offer of admission for entry into the Medical Program in Fall 2023.  Educational background information represents 
the most recent formal university traning and the last Faculty in which the student was registered.  It does not replace the 

degree and breadth of experiences of candidates.
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3.00-3.49
3.50-3.59
3.60-3.69
3.70-3.79

MCAT CARS

MEAN GPA

Grade Point Average

Sex

Age Geographic Status

Degree

Educational Background
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