MCMASTER UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE MEDICAL PROGRAM CLASS OF 2026

The information provided below represents the background (<u>as of the date of application</u>) for applicants who accepted our offer of admission for entry into the Medical Program in Fall 2023. Educational background information represents the most recent formal university training and the last Faculty in which the student was registered. It does not replace the degree and breadth of experiences of candidates.

Age		
≤ 19	18	
20-22	152	
23-25	35	
26-28	11	
29-31	3	
32-34	1	
35-37	1	
>37	0	

Sex		
Female	121	
Male	86	
Unreported	14	

Grade Point Average		
3.00-3.49	2	
3.50-3.59	3	
3.60-3.69	6	
3.70-3.79	20	
3.80-3.89	31	
3.90-4.00	159	
MEAN GPA	3.9	

MCAT CARS			
123-125 1			
126	9		
127	14		
128	47		
129	54		
130	47		
131	28		
132	21		
MEAN MCAT CARS	129.2		

Number admitted to the Class of 2026: 221

Geographic Status		
Ontario	206	
Canada	15	
Other	0	

Applicants	5,330
Interviewees	560

Degree		
Bachelors in Progress	125	
Bachelors Complete	56	
Masters in Progress	25	
Masters Complete	13	
PhD in Progress	2	
PhD Complete	0	

Educational Background		
Arts	4	
Arts & Science	7	
Biomedical Science	6	
Business/Commerce	2	
Education	1	
Engineering 2		
Global Health 4		
Health Infomatics	1	
Health Science	46	
Kinesiology	6	
Medical Radiation Science	1	
Medical Science	29	
Neuroscience	2	
Nursing	1	
Pharmacy	2	
Psychology	2	
Public Health	8	
Science	96	
Social Science	1	